Newly Acquired Vehicles and property valued under
$500,000 automatically covered mid-term without
notice to ACCG-IRMA

Expiring Equipment Breakdown Coverage
COVERAGES INCLUDED
Business Interruption/Extra Expense
Explosion
Refrigeration Interruption
Replacement Cost Valuation
Spoilage & Contamination
SUBLIMITS
Spoilage
Service Interruption
Business Income and Extra Expense
Expediting Expenses
Hazardous Substances
Ammonia Contamination
Data & Media
CFC Refrigerants

Computer Equipment
Deductible

Expiring Privacy & Security Liability and Expense Coverage

COVERAGES INCLUDED
Liability — Per Occurrence & Aggregate
Sub limits:
Data Breach Expenses

Extortion
Deductible

Expiring Third-Party Liability Coverage
COVERAGES
General Liability (Occurrence Form) *
o [1Per Occurrence Limits
o [1 Aggregate Limit
o [1 Deductible
Law Enforcement Liability (Occurrence Form)
¢ [1Per Occurrence Limits
o [ Aggregate Limit
o [| Deductible
Automobile Liability (Occurrence Form)
e [1Per Occurrence
o [ Aggregate Limit
e  Deductible
e  Uninsured Motorists
Public Officials E&O Liability (Part A) and Employee
Benefits Liability (Part B) *

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$500,000
$1,000,000
$10,000,000
$500,000
$1,000,000
$500,000
$1,000,000
$250,000

$50,000,000
$15,000

$1,000,000

$500,000
$50,000
$25,000

Yes
$1,000,000
None
$15,000
Yes
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$15,000
Yes

$500,000/$700,000/$50,000

None
$15,000
No Coverage

Yes



