T	-	. TO 1 1	
Hymiring	Haum	ent Kreakdor	wn Coverage
LAUHIHE	Laurbin	ciii Dicakuo	WII COVCIARC

Expiring Equipment Dreakdown Coverage	
COVERAGES INCLUDED	
Business Interruption/Extra Expense	Yes
Explosion	Yes
Refrigeration Interruption	Yes
Replacement Cost Valuation	Yes
Spoilage & Contamination	Yes
SUBLIMITS	
Spoilage	\$500,000
Service Interruption	\$1,000,000
Business Income and Extra Expense	\$10,000,000
Expediting Expenses	\$500,000
Hazardous Substances	\$1,000,000
Ammonia Contamination	\$500,000
Data & Media	\$1,000,000
CFC Refrigerants	\$250,000
Computer Equipment	\$50,000,000
Deductible	\$15,000

Expiring Privacy & Security Liability and Expense Coverage

COVERAGES INCLUDED

Liability – Per Occurrence & Aggregate	\$1,000,000
Sub limits:	
Data Breach Expenses	\$500,000
Extortion	\$50,000
Deductible	\$25.000

Expiring Third-Party Liability Coverage

COVERAGES

O VERTICES	
General Liability (Occurrence Form) *	Yes
 □ Per Occurrence Limits 	\$1,000,000
 ■ Aggregate Limit 	None
 ■ Deductible 	\$15,000
Law Enforcement Liability (Occurrence Form)	Yes
 □ Per Occurrence Limits 	\$1,000,000
 □ Aggregate Limit 	\$2,000,000
 ■ Deductible 	\$15,000
Automobile Liability (Occurrence Form)	Yes
 □ Per Occurrence 	\$500,000/\$700,000/\$50,000
 □ Aggregate Limit 	None
 Deductible 	\$15,000
 Uninsured Motorists 	No Coverage
Public Officials E&O Liability (Part A) and Employee Benefits Liability (Part B) *	Yes